South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 08:16:40 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3106 (Rat #0495, Act #0445 of 1986) General Bill, By S.V. Shelton

A Bill to amend Section 56-3-1320, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to fees for, among other
things, replacement vehicle license plates and replacement revalidation stickers, so as to revise these fees and provide that
the Department shall require proof of the payment of taxes when issuing these replacement plates or stickers.-amended title

09/16/85
09/16/85
01/14/86
01/14/86
01/15/86
01/21/86
01/21/86
01/22/86
01/23/86
01/23/86
04/02/86
05/08/86
05/08/86
05/08/86
05/09/86
05/09/86
05/13/86
05/21/86
05/26/86
05/26/86
05/26/86
06/05/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works

Introduced and read first time HJ-54

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-54
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-102
Amended HJ-202

Read second time HJ-203

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-235

Introduced and read first time SJ-237

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-237

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-1391
Amended SJ-2555

Read second time SJ-2555

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2555
Read third time SJ-2565

Returned SJ-2565

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3001

Ratified R 495

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/26/86

Act No. 445

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



