May 06, 2024, 08:16:40 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3106 (Rat #0495, Act #0445 of 1986) General Bill, By S.V. Shelton

A Bill to amend Section 56-3-1320, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to fees for, among other things, replacement vehicle license plates and replacement revalidation stickers, so as to revise these fees and provide that the Department shall require proof of the payment of taxes when issuing these replacement plates or stickers.-amended title

		2 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
09/16/85	House	Prefiled
09/16/85	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/14/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-54
01/14/86	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-54
01/15/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-102
01/21/86	House	Amended HJ-202
01/21/86	House	Read second time HJ-203
01/22/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-235
01/23/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-237
01/23/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-237
04/02/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-1391
05/08/86	Senate	Amended SJ-2555
05/08/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-2555
05/08/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2555
05/09/86	Senate	Read third time SJ-2565
05/09/86	Senate	Returned SJ-2565
05/13/86	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3001
05/21/86		Ratified R 495
05/26/86		Signed By Governor
05/26/86		Effective date 05/26/86
05/26/86		Act No. 445
06/05/86		Copies available